

VENDOR RANKING

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : 61
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/20/08 COMPLETION DATE
 RURAL

COUNTIES : VIGO

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

PROJECT(S) : 9999159ER

SET-ASIDE :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1357381 O`MARA DAVE CONTRACTOR	\$ 684,959.20	100.0000%
2	35-1875662 CRIDER & CRIDER INC	\$ 713,996.80	104.2393%
3	35-2040801 GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTRUCTION INC	\$ 774,000.00	112.9994%
4	35-1801998 CLR INC	\$ 857,876.53	125.2449%
5	35-1618530 AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES	\$ 873,461.16	127.5202%
6	05-0558668 WEDDLE BROTHERS HIGHWAY GROUP LLC	\$ 992,125.58	144.8445%

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

		(1) 35-1357381		(2) 35-1875662		(3) 35-2040801		
		O`MARA DAVE CONTRACTOR		CRIDER & CRIDER INC		GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT								
0001	105-06845	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5500.00000	5500.00
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0002	105-08520	1.000 EACH	200.00000	200.00	200.00000	200.00	450.00000	450.00
CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO								
0003	105-08521	6.000 MOS	90.00000	540.00	75.00000	450.00	125.00000	750.00
CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO SERVICE								
0004	105-08524	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO, ADDITIONAL MINUTES								
0005	109-08359	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES								
0006	109-08360	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
CONTRACT LIENS								
0007	109-08440	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA								
0008	109-08443	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0009	109-08444	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS								
0011	110-01001	LUMP	34250.00000	34250.00	34500.00000	34500.00	38000.00000	38000.00
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION								
0012	201-52370	LUMP	13700.00000	13700.00	13800.00000	13800.00	15000.00000	15000.00
CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY								
0013	202-01000	LUMP	13700.00000	13700.00	10000.00000	10000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS, REMOVE								
0014	202-02240	105.900 SYS	9.50000	1006.05	20.00000	2118.00	40.00000	4236.00
PAVEMENT REMOVAL								
0015	203-02000	107.100 CYS	100.00000	10710.00	100.00000	10710.00	35.00000	3748.50
EXCAVATION, COMMON								
0016	203-02070	1343.100 CYS	12.00000	16117.20	0.50000	671.55	22.00000	29548.20
BORROW								
0017	203-51223	997.000 CYS	1.00000	997.00	10.00000	9970.00	20.00000	19940.00
EXCAVATION, WATERWAY								
0018	205-03371	50.000 CYS	20.00000	1000.00	20.00000	1000.00	16.00000	800.00
SEDIMENT, REMOVE								

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 10/17/08

PAGE : 160 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	(1) 35-1357381 O'MARA DAVE CONTRACTOR		(2) 35-1875662 CRIDER & CRIDER INC		(3) 35-2040801 GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 205-06934 TEMPORARY MULCHING	3.100 TON	570.00000	1767.00	581.00000	1801.10	570.00000	1767.00	
0020 205-06936 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAP	25.500 TON	65.00000	1657.50	30.00000	765.00	50.00000	1275.00	
0021 205-06937 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	220.000 LFT	4.20000	924.00	3.00000	660.00	4.80000	1056.00	
0022 205-09235 TEMPORARY FILTER BAG	30.000 DAY	50.00000	1500.00	50.00000	1500.00	175.00000	5250.00	
0023 207-08263 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IA	873.130 SYS	14.00000	12223.82	12.00000	10477.56	18.00000	15716.34	
0024 211-09265 STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 2	818.850 CYS	40.00000	32754.00	20.00000	16377.00	43.00000	35210.55	
0025 301-07448 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE	1401.100 TON	20.00000	28022.00	25.00000	35027.50	20.00000	28022.00	
0026 306-08043 MILLING, TRANSITION	480.000 SYS	10.00000	4800.00	7.50000	3600.00	10.00000	4800.00	
0027 401-07429 QC/QA-HMA, 5, 76, INTERMEDIATE, OG19.0 mm	32.000 TON	100.00000	3200.00	105.00000	3360.00	105.00000	3360.00	
0028 402-07432 HMA SURFACE, TYPE A	54.430 TON	100.00000	5443.00	106.00000	5769.58	106.00000	5769.58	
0029 402-07433 HMA SURFACE, TYPE B	57.200 TON	100.00000	5720.00	86.00000	4919.20	86.00000	4919.20	
0030 402-07438 HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B	29.300 TON	110.00000	3223.00	100.00000	2930.00	100.00000	2930.00	
0031 402-07440 HMA BASE, TYPE A	145.160 TON	85.00000	12338.60	69.00000	10016.04	69.00000	10016.04	
0032 402-07441 HMA BASE, TYPE B	88.030 TON	85.00000	7482.55	91.00000	8010.73	91.00000	8010.73	
0033 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	0.640 TON	800.00000	512.00	500.00000	320.00	500.00000	320.00	
0034 601-01700 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SYSTEM, W BEAM, CURVED, 1	1.000 EACH	1850.00000	1850.00	1850.00000	1850.00	2088.00000	2088.00	
0035 601-94689 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, OS	3.000 EACH	2575.00000	7725.00	2575.00000	7725.00	2545.00000	7635.00	
0036 601-99105 GUARDRAIL, W BEAM, 6 FT. 3 IN. SPACING	500.000 LFT	20.00000	10000.00	19.50000	9750.00	18.00000	9000.00	
0037 616-02320 GEOTEXTILES	1531.450 SYS	2.10000	3216.05	2.00000	3062.90	3.50000	5360.08	

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 10/17/08

PAGE : 160 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	(1) 35-1357381 O'MARA DAVE CONTRACTOR		(2) 35-1875662 CRIDER & CRIDER INC		(3) 35-2040801 GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0038 616-05688 RIPRAP, CLASS 1	1292.780 TON	43.00000	55589.54	40.00000	51711.20	35.00000	45247.30	
0039 616-06451 RIPRAP, UNIFORM	191.670 TON	33.00000	6325.11	38.00000	7283.46	30.00000	5750.10	
0040 621-01004 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING	2.000 EACH	1025.00000	2050.00	1025.00000	2050.00	1025.00000	2050.00	
0041 621-02770 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	5920.000 SYS	1.25000	7400.00	1.18000	6985.60	1.18000	6985.60	
0042 621-06557 SEED MIXTURE, T	185.000 LBS	4.00000	740.00	3.40000	629.00	3.40000	629.00	
0043 621-06559 MULCHED SEEDING, R	5920.000 SYS	0.56000	3315.20	0.55000	3256.00	0.55000	3256.00	
0044 621-06565 MULCHING MATERIAL	2.400 TON	600.00000	1440.00	540.00000	1296.00	540.00000	1296.00	
0045 628-09402 FIELD OFFICE, B	6.000 MOS	1550.00000	9300.00	2500.00000	15000.00	1600.00000	9600.00	
0046 715-05048 PIPE, TYPE 4, CIRCULAR, 6 IN.	160.000 LFT	6.00000	960.00	5.00000	800.00	9.00000	1440.00	
0047 718-52610 AGGREGATE FOR UNDERDRAINS	10.000 CYS	50.00000	500.00	35.00000	350.00	110.00000	1100.00	
0048 723-06660 WINGWALL	76.800 SYS	650.00000	49920.00	400.00000	30720.00	700.00000	53760.00	
0049 723-09502 STRUCTURE, PRECAST THREE-SIDED, 360 IN. X 126 IN.	100.000 LFT	2900.00000	290000.00	3525.00000	352500.00	3305.00000	330500.00	
0050 801-04308 ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY	6.000 EACH	275.00000	1650.00	325.00000	1950.00	325.00000	1950.00	
0051 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	16.000 EACH	100.00000	1600.00	165.00000	2640.00	165.00000	2640.00	
0052 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1200.00000	1200.00	7500.00000	7500.00	5399.22000	5399.22	
0053 801-07119 BARRICADE, III-B	120.000 LFT	10.00000	1200.00	24.00000	2880.00	24.00000	2880.00	
0054 808-06703 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN	1116.000 LFT	0.50000	558.00	1.20000	1339.20	1.55000	1729.80	
0055 808-06716 LINE, REMOVE	5730.720 LFT	0.30000	1719.22	0.44000	2521.52	1.30000	7449.94	
0056 808-75245 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.	4614.720 LFT	0.50000	2307.36	1.20000	5537.66	1.55000	7152.82	

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 10/17/08

PAGE : 160 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

		(1) 35-1357381		(2) 35-1875662		(3) 35-2040801		
		O`MARA DAVE CONTRACTOR		CRIDER & CRIDER INC		GOHMANN ASPHALT & CONSTR INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0057 808-75998	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	4.000 EACH	150.00000	600.00	175.00000	700.00	175.00000	700.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	684,959.20	\$	713,996.80	\$	774,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	684,959.20	\$	713,996.80	\$	774,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) 35-1801998		(5) 35-1618530		(6) 05-0558668		
		CLR INC		AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVI		WEDDLE BROTHERS HIGHWAY GROUP		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT								
0001	105-06845	LUMP	5400.00000	5400.00	6500.00000	6500.00	3474.55000	3474.55
	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING							
0002	105-08520	1.000 EACH	135.00000	135.00	350.00000	350.00	450.00000	450.00
	CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO							
0003	105-08521	6.000 MOS	45.00000	270.00	75.00000	450.00	130.00000	780.00
	CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO SERVICE							
0004	105-08524	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO, ADDITIONAL MINUTES							
0005	109-08359	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES							
0006	109-08360	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	CONTRACT LIENS							
0007	109-08440	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA							
0008	109-08443	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES							
0009	109-08444	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS							
0011	110-01001	LUMP	42890.00000	42890.00	43673.05000	43673.05	152570.81000	152570.81
	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION							
0012	201-52370	LUMP	17000.00000	17000.00	17469.22000	17469.22	10341.29000	10341.29
	CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY							
0013	202-01000	LUMP	8400.00000	8400.00	76000.00000	76000.00	9125.41000	9125.41
	STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS, REMOVE							
0014	202-02240	105.900 SYS	14.00000	1482.60	25.00000	2647.50	36.52000	3867.47
	PAVEMENT REMOVAL							
0015	203-02000	107.100 CYS	32.00000	3427.20	50.00000	5355.00	21.86000	2341.21
	EXCAVATION, COMMON							
0016	203-02070	1343.100 CYS	19.00000	25518.90	18.00000	24175.80	18.22000	24471.28
	BORROW							
0017	203-51223	997.000 CYS	22.40000	22332.80	10.00000	9970.00	19.36000	19301.92
	EXCAVATION, WATERWAY							
0018	205-03371	50.000 CYS	17.00000	850.00	40.00000	2000.00	39.94000	1997.00
	SEDIMENT, REMOVE							
0019	205-06934	3.100 TON	640.00000	1984.00	570.00000	1767.00	570.00000	1767.00
	TEMPORARY MULCHING							

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 10/17/08

PAGE : 160 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	(4) 35-1801998 CLR INC		(5) 35-1618530 AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVI		(6) 05-0558668 WEDDLE BROTHERS HIGHWAY GROUP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 205-06936 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAP	25.500 TON	55.00000	1402.50	200.00000	5100.00	54.10000	1379.55	
0021 205-06937 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	220.000 LFT	12.00000	2640.00	4.15000	913.00	7.80000	1716.00	
0022 205-09235 TEMPORARY FILTER BAG	30.000 DAY	80.00000	2400.00	700.00000	21000.00	1115.77000	33473.10	
0023 207-08263 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IA	873.130 SYS	10.30000	8993.24	20.00000	17462.60	17.93000	15655.22	
0024 211-09265 STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 2	818.850 CYS	81.00000	66326.85	35.00000	28659.75	45.78000	37486.95	
0025 301-07448 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE	1401.100 TON	19.50000	27321.45	30.00000	42033.00	17.36000	24323.10	
0026 306-08043 MILLING, TRANSITION	480.000 SYS	6.00000	2880.00	12.00000	5760.00	9.34000	4483.20	
0027 401-07429 QC/QA-HMA, 5, 76, INTERMEDIATE, OG19.0 mm	32.000 TON	117.00000	3744.00	105.00000	3360.00	105.00000	3360.00	
0028 402-07432 HMA SURFACE, TYPE A	54.430 TON	119.00000	6477.17	106.00000	5769.58	106.00000	5769.58	
0029 402-07433 HMA SURFACE, TYPE B	57.200 TON	97.00000	5548.40	86.00000	4919.20	86.00000	4919.20	
0030 402-07438 HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B	29.300 TON	112.00000	3281.60	100.00000	2930.00	100.00000	2930.00	
0031 402-07440 HMA BASE, TYPE A	145.160 TON	77.00000	11177.32	69.00000	10016.04	69.00000	10016.04	
0032 402-07441 HMA BASE, TYPE B	88.030 TON	101.00000	8891.03	91.00000	8010.73	91.00000	8010.73	
0033 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	0.640 TON	560.00000	358.40	500.00000	320.00	500.00000	320.00	
0034 601-01700 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SYSTEM, W BEAM, CURVED, 1	1.000 EACH	2050.00000	2050.00	2088.00000	2088.00	1850.00000	1850.00	
0035 601-94689 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, OS	3.000 EACH	2886.00000	8658.00	2545.00000	7635.00	2575.00000	7725.00	
0036 601-99105 GUARDRAIL, W BEAM, 6 FT. 3 IN. SPACING	500.000 LFT	21.85000	10925.00	18.00000	9000.00	19.50000	9750.00	
0037 616-02320 GEOTEXTILES	1531.450 SYS	3.50000	5360.08	3.00000	4594.35	1.91000	2925.07	
0038 616-05688 RIPRAP, CLASS 1	1292.780 TON	27.35000	35357.53	27.00000	34905.06	31.29000	40451.09	

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 10/17/08

PAGE : 160 -8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(4) 35-1801998 CLR INC		(5) 35-1618530 AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVI		(6) 05-0558668 WEDDLE BROTHERS HIGHWAY GROUP	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0039 616-06451 RIPRAP, UNIFORM	191.670 TON	30.70000	5884.27	30.00000	5750.10	25.66000	4918.25		
0040 621-01004 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING	2.000 EACH	500.00000	1000.00	1025.00000	2050.00	1025.00000	2050.00		
0041 621-02770 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	5920.000 SYS	1.00000	5920.00	1.18000	6985.60	1.18000	6985.60		
0042 621-06557 SEED MIXTURE, T	185.000 LBS	3.81000	704.85	3.40000	629.00	3.40000	629.00		
0043 621-06559 MULCHED SEEDING, R	5920.000 SYS	0.62000	3670.40	0.55000	3256.00	0.55000	3256.00		
0044 621-06565 MULCHING MATERIAL	2.400 TON	455.00000	1092.00	540.00000	1296.00	540.00000	1296.00		
0045 628-09402 FIELD OFFICE, B	6.000 MOS	1315.00000	7890.00	2500.00000	15000.00	1627.50000	9765.00		
0046 715-05048 PIPE, TYPE 4, CIRCULAR, 6 IN.	160.000 LFT	21.00000	3360.00	15.00000	2400.00	7.13000	1140.80		
0047 718-52610 AGGREGATE FOR UNDERDRAINS	10.000 CYS	125.00000	1250.00	100.00000	1000.00	90.10000	901.00		
0048 723-06660 WINGWALL	76.800 SYS	900.00000	69120.00	900.00000	69120.00	533.29000	40956.67		
0049 723-09502 STRUCTURE, PRECAST THREE-SIDED, 360 IN. X 126 IN.	100.000 LFT	4000.00000	400000.00	3500.00000	350000.00	4476.65000	447665.00		
0050 801-04308 ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY	6.000 EACH	310.00000	1860.00	275.00000	1650.00	325.00000	1950.00		
0051 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	16.000 EACH	115.00000	1840.00	100.00000	1600.00	165.00000	2640.00		
0052 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	4250.00000	4250.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1021.93000	1021.93		
0053 801-07119 BARRICADE, III-B	120.000 LFT	11.20000	1344.00	10.00000	1200.00	24.00000	2880.00		
0054 808-06703 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN	1116.000 LFT	0.56000	624.96	0.50000	558.00	1.55000	1729.80		
0055 808-06716 LINE, REMOVE	5730.720 LFT	0.29000	1661.91	0.30000	1719.22	1.30000	7449.94		
0056 808-75245 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.	4614.720 LFT	0.48000	2215.07	0.50000	2307.36	1.55000	7152.82		

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 10/17/08

PAGE : 160 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 160
 LETTING DATE : 08/15/08 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -31486-A
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT

ROUTE : 246
 COUNTIES : VIGO

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0057 808-75998		4.000 EACH	175.00000	700.00	150.00000	600.00	175.00000	700.00
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	857,876.53	\$	873,461.16	\$	992,125.58
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	857,876.53	\$	873,461.16	\$	992,125.58